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H 4420 General Bill, By G.A. Brown, J.M. Baxley, L.E. Bennett, B. Council, Kennedy, McKay, M. McLeod and Riser

A Bill to amend Section 46-41-10, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to definitions in regard to the regulation of
dealers and handlers of agricultural products, so as to revise the definition of "agricultural products" to include cotton, thereby
making dealers in cotton subject to these regulatory provisions.

02/13/92
02/13/92
03/18/92
03/26/92
04/08/92
04/15/92
04/21/92
04/22/92
04/23/92
04/23/92
04/23/92
04/24/92
04/28/92
04/28/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-30

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-30
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-10
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 8, 1992 HJ-36

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 14, 1992 HJ-1

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 21, 1992 HJ-3

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 22, 1992 HJ-19

Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 23, 1992 HJ-12

Amended HJ-19

Read second time HJ-23

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-23

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced and read first time SJ-29

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-29
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