South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 06:50:55 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4420 General Bill, By G.A. Brown, J.M. Baxley, L.E. Bennett, B. Council, Kennedy, McKay, M. McLeod and Riser

A Bill to amend Section 46-41-10, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to definitions in regard to the regulation of dealers and handlers of agricultural products, so as to revise the definition of "agricultural products" to include cotton, thereby making dealers in cotton subject to these regulatory provisions.

02/13/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-30
02/13/92	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-30
03/18/92	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-10
03/26/92	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 8, 1992 HJ-36
04/08/92	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 14, 1992 HJ-1
04/15/92	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 21, 1992 HJ-3
04/21/92	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 22, 1992 HJ-19
04/22/92	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 23, 1992 HJ-12
04/23/92	House	Amended HJ-19
04/23/92	House	Read second time HJ-23
04/23/92	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-23
04/24/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
04/28/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-29
04/28/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-29